Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
JIS STEEL CARGO BLOCK
JIS F3426 Ship's internal-bound
wooden block double with Shackle
Size(mm) Code SWL(KGS) Rope Diameter 140 W2AS140 660 14 180 W2AS180 ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category JIS Steel Cargo Block
Standard JIS
Weight / Size Size(mm) Code SWL(KGS)
Rope Diameter 140 W2AS140
660 14 180 W2AS180 110 ...
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category JIS Steel Cargo Block Model / SKU JIS-F3426-Ship-s-internal-bound-
wooden-block-double-with-Shackle
Standard JIS Weight / Size Size(mm) Code SWL(KGS) Rope
Diameter 140 W2AS140 660 14
180 W2AS180 110 18 200
W2AS200 1300 20 220 W2AS220
1600 22 240 W2AS240 1800 24
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
China JIS F3426 Ship's internal-bound wooden block double with Shackle:
Size(mm) Code SWL(KGS) Rope Diameter
140 W2AS140 660 14
180 W2AS180 110 18
6/14/26, 6:00 AM JIS F3426 Ship's internal-bound wooden block double with Shackle - Datasheet
200 W2AS200 1300 20
220 W2AS220 1600 22
240 W2AS240 1800 24
6/14/26, 6:00 AM JIS F3426 Ship's internal-bound wooden block double with Shackle - Datasheet